SECTION 1
FRAMELESS
SHOWER HARDWARE
Product List JAN 2024
SECTION 1  |  FRAMELESS SHOWERS 01/20242
Hardware for Hinged, Screen
& Sliding Showers including

SECTION 1  |  FRAMELESS SHOWERS 01/20246
STABILIZERS & PEDESTALS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Square 30x10mm
Overhead Stabilizer
Bar Kit
Complete with Wall & Glass
Connector and 1m Bar
(can be cut on site)
Chrome S700-C
Black S700-BK
Brushed Stainless S700-BS
Brushed Brass S700-BB
Gun Metal S700-GM
Round Overhead
Stabilizer Bar Kit
Complete with Wall & Glass
Connector and 1m Bar

White (Powdercoated) S705-W
*1st measurement is fixed panel thickness, 2nd measurement is overpanel thickness
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
25x6 Header Bar
3.0m Aluminium Overhead Brace Bar
25x6mm (Use with S705 brackets)
Bright Silver S451-PC
Black S451-BK
Brushed Brass S451-BB
Brushed Nickel S451-BN
Gun Metal S451-GM
SECTION 1  |  FRAMELESS SHOWERS 01/20248
CHANNEL END CAPS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
End Cap To Suit:

SECTION 1  |  FRAMELESS SHOWERS 01/202412
EXPOSED SLIDING SHOWER SYSTEM PARTS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Stainless Steel Door Rail
(30X10mm X 2.0m)
Polished Chrome OSS-2M-PS
Black OSS-2M-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-2M-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-2M-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-2M-GM
Door Guide
Reversable, For 8-10mm Glass
(Cut Floor Channel 20mm Short)
Comes with Nylon insert
Polished Chrome OSS-002
Black OSS-002-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-002-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-002-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-002-GM
Rail to Glass Connector
For Return Panels 90˚
Polished Chrome OSS-003
Black OSS-003-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-003-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-003-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-003-GM
Door Roller
Each
Suits 19mm Hole
Polished Chrome OSS-004
Black OSS-004-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-004-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-004-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-004-GM
Door Stop
For 30x10 Bar
Polished Chrome OSS-005
Black OSS-005-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-005-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-005-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-005-GM
Glass to Rail Connector
Suits 12mm Hole
Polished Chrome OSS-006
Black OSS-006-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-006-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-006-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-006-GM
Security Anti-Jump Pin
Suits 12mm Hole
Polished Chrome OSS-007
Black OSS-007-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-007-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-007-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-007-GM
Rail to Wall Connector
For 30x10 Bar
Polished Chrome OSS-008
Black OSS-008-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-008-BB
Brushed Stainless (Nickel) OSS-008-BS
Gun Metal (Electroplated) OSS-008-GM
W
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
01/2024 SECTION 1  |  FRAMELESS SHOWERS 14
ECLIPSE CONCEALED SLIDING SYSTEM

sliding track extrusion.
Handle is not included. Max door weight is 45kgs
FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Polished Chrome SH808-C
Black SH808-BK
Brushed Brass SH808-BB
Brushed Nickel SH808-BN
Gun Metal SH808-GM
*Wall channels should finish 10mm below top of fixed glass panels, this is to allow for top track.
*Components must be slid into top track before top track installation.
Fixed Panel Sliding Door Return Panel
(optional)

DOOR STOPS / PEDESTAL GLASS SUPPORT RODS
GLASS SUPPORT / STABILIZERS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Door Stop for doors closing
at 90˚ degree
to fixed panel
Chrome DS90-C
Black DS90-BK
Door Stop for doors closing
at 180˚ degree or inline
with fixed panel
Chrome DS180-C
Black DS180-BK
Door Stop for doors closing
at 90˚ degree to a wall
Chrome DSWG90-C
Black DSWG90-BK
Magnetic Door
Stop (LH)
Looking back at the shower
from the outside
Chrome DS180MAG-LH-C
Black DS180MAG-LH-BK
Magnetic Door
Stop (RH)
Looking back at the shower
from the outside
Chrome DS180MAG-RH-C
Black DS180MAG-RH-BK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION GLASS SIZE FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Upstand
Support
Bracket

GLASS INDICATOR LOCKS - SLIDING/HINGED DOORS
GLASS INDICATOR LOCKS - HINGED DOORS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Indicator Lock
Door to Wall
(Glass Cut Out Required)
Std = Pin Lock
HD = Parrot Beak
Std
Polished Chrome IL700C-C
Satin Chrome IL700C-SC
HD
Polished Chrome IL700C-H-C
Satin Chrome IL700C-H-SC
Indicator Lock
Door to Glass
(Glass Cut Out Required)
Std = Pin Lock
HD = Parrot Beak
Std
Polished Chrome IL701C-C
Satin Chrome IL701C-SC
HD
Polished Chrome IL701C-H-C
Satin Chrome IL701C-H-SC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Indicator Lock
Door to Wall
(No Glass Cut Out Required)
Polished Chrome IL600C-C
Satin Chrome IL600C-SC
Indicator Lock
Door to Glass
(No Glass Cut Out Required)
Polished Chrome IL601C-C
Satin Chrome IL601C-SC
For Sliding Toilet and Bathroom Doors. To suit 8mm and 10mm glass.
For Hinged Toilet and Bathroom Doors. To suit 8mm and 10mm glass.
GLASS
PREPARATION